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web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
< Group 1
> N Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
® O 30PM, Wk 9
'8 \ Module: BUS7E1
Q (@) (Predictive Analytics
5 i and Machine Learning)
= ; Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
o Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room
Group 2 Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03: | Tutorials
30PM, WK 9 (attendanc
Module: BUS7E1 e required)
(Predictive Analytics ] 03'30PM'
and Machine Learning) 04:30PM,
< Staff: Binsardi, Ben; Wk 9
[N Malinga, Lesslie Module:
> @) Room:L203 PC Room | BUS7E1l
T N (Predictive
T = Analytics
o o and
LL ﬂ Machine
< Learning)
o Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room:
L203 PC
Room
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
08/10/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 10

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
10

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
11/10/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 10

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
10

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
15/10/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 11

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
11

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
18/10/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 11

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
11

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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CELCAT
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
22/10/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 12

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
12

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
25/10/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 12

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
12

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
29/10/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 13

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
13

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
01/11/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 13

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
13

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
05/11/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 14

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
14

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
08/11/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 14

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
14

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
12/11/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 15

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
15

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
15/11/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 15

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
1S

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 16

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics
and Machine Learning)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room

Friday
22/11/2024 19/11/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, WK 16

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics
and Machine Learning)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room
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web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 17

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics
and Machine Learning)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room

Friday
29/11/2024 26/11/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 17

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics
and Machine Learning)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 18

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics
and Machine Learning)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room

Friday
06/12/2024 | 03/12/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 18

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics
and Machine Learning)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie
Room:L203 PC Room
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web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
10/12/2024

Group 1
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 19

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 1
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
19

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room

Friday
13/12/2024

Group 2
Seminar, 01:30PM-03:
30PM, Wk 19

Module: BUS7E1
(Predictive Analytics and
Machine Learning)

Staff: Binsardi, Ben;
Malinga, Lesslie

Room: L203 PC Room

Group 2
Tutorials
(attendance
required),

03:30PM-04:

30PM, Wk
19

Module:
BUS7E1
(Predictive
Analytics
and
Machine
Learning)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Room: L203
PC Room
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web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

We

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21

<

N

o

o

N

—

T

N

q‘ - .
=5 & | University closed
c g Unavailable, Wk 21
- 3

N

q‘ - .
— Y |/University closed
~ & |lUnavailable, Wk 21
L g

N~

N

q‘ - .
= S | University closed
@ & | Unavailable, Wk 21

N
v d

o8}

N

q‘ - .
C S | University closed
> & | Unavailable, Wk 21
N 3

N
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)

We

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

<
0 8§ ||University closed
S S |/Unavailable, Wk 22

S

™

3 - .
@ & | University closed
5 § |/Unavailable, Wk 22
-

™

o]

N

o

q

—

Q

-

o
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Fri

18/04/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 37

Page 14, published 20/12/2024 23:56:53 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



TT 2425 live CELCAT g

web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38

Tue

22/04/2025 | 21/04/2025

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 38

Page 15, published 20/12/2024 23:56:53 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



TT 2425 live CELCAT g

web publisher

Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

05/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

26/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43
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Module timetable - Predictive Analytics and Machine Learning (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

25/08/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4
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